PoS-PL-50001-TP20 Rev: 1 (08-2020)

PROHLASENI O SHODE A PRODUKTOVY LIST
TPE rukavice TPE ALLFOOD

CAST I: POPIS PRODUKTU

Typ: jednorazové nesterilni ochranné rukavice

Material: elastomer a polyetylenova pryskytice

Barva: bila - mlécna

Provedeni: pravolevé, se vzorem

Pudr: neni pridan

Skladovani: rukavice neztraceji své vlastnosti pfi skladovani v suchu pfi teploté od
10do 40 °C

Zivotnost: 5 let od data vyroby pfi dodrzeni podminek skladovani

Baleni: 200 ks v krabicce, 20 krabicek v kartonu

CAST I1: SPECIFIKACE PRODUKTU

Délka (mm): rukavice  prostredni prst

S — 255-260 82+1

M — 255-260 84+1

L - 255-260 871

XL — 255-260 92+1
Sitka (mm): rukavice dlari

S - 200-210 1103

M — 220-230 1153

L — 225-235 2203

XL — 245-255 240+3
Tloustka (mm): prsty, dlafi a manZeta — min. 0.037 + 0.001

ProdlouZeni do pretrieni (%): min. 550
Pevnost v tahu (MPa): min. 12

AQL: 4.0



%’EON

CAST Ill: NORMY A NARIZENi

Timto potvrzujeme, Ze vySe uvedeny vyrobek je v souladu s:

Obecné: PPER (EU) 2016/425 Cat. |
Potravinarstvi: EC 1935/2004
EC 2023/2006

EU 10/2011 * vyhovuje pro véechny simulanty kromé 3% kyseliny octové. Tento
produkt je vhodny pro manipulaci s potravinami, kromé kyselych potravin (testovano
2 hodiny pfi40° C)

CAST IV: POLOZKY

Pol. €. |Velikost| Hmotnost (g) Rozméry (mm) Kvalita (g) EAN
100016 S 434 270x120x55 19+0.1 8594177200292
100017 M 470 270x120x55 20+0.1 8594177200308
100018 L 532 270x120x55 2.2+0.1 8594177200315
100019 XL 569 270x120x55 24+0.1 8594177200322

CAST V: NAHLED PRODUKTU

TPE ALLFOOD @ @




CAST VI: PUVOD PRODUKTU

Vyrobce:

Top Glove Sdn Bhd, No 16, Persiaran Setia Dagang, Setia Alam, Seksyen U13, 40170 Shah Alam,
Selangor, Malaysia

Distributor:

Espeon s.r.o., U vétrolamu 1212/53, 184 00 Praha 8, info@espeon.cz , www.espeon.cz



mailto:info@espeon.cz
http://www.espeon.cz/

%’EGN

TOP QUALITY GLOVE SDN. BHD. &y e moreex)
The World’s Largest Manufacturer of Gloves

TOP QUALITY, TOP EFFICIENCY | GOOD HEALTH, SAFETY FIRST & BE HONEST

A member of Top Glove Corporation Bhd, a Public Listed Company on Bursa Malaysia & Singapore Exchange.

- Lot 6472, Lorong Sungal Puloh / KUOG, Kawasan Perindustrian Sungail Puloh, 42100 Klang, Sefangor D.E., Malaysia.
, 460378903331  [] +60122895270 @ sales@uopglovecommy (B wwwlopglove.com

: To Produce Consistentty High Quality Gloves At Efficient Low Cost.

- 40 Factories (Malaysia, Thailand & China), 648 Production Lines, 60.5 Billion Gloves Per Annum, 18,000 Employees.

- Exports to 195 countries worldwide with Marketing Offices in the USA, Germany and Brazi.

TOP QUALITY GLOVE

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Manufacturer's Name : TOP QUALITY GLOVE SDN. BHD.
Manufacturer's Address : Lot 6472, Lorong Sungai Puloh / KUOB,

Kawasan Perindusrian Sungai Puloh,
42100, Klang, Selangor D.E., Malaysia
TEL : 60378903331

Name of Device : Thermoplastic Elastomer Glove

Classification : PPE Category | (For Minimal Risk Only)

I, the undersigned, hereby declare that the disposable device(s) specified above conform to the Essential
requirements listed in Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) Regulation EU 2016/425 as self-declaration
providing protection against for Minimum Risks concerned the effects of which, when they are gradual,
can be safely identified by the user.

7

Date : 1 Octo;bjﬁ’og

NOOR AKILAH SAIDIN - DEPUTY GM, RA.

“TO PREVENT CORRUPTION & BRIBERY. CORRUPTION & BRIBERY IS A CRIME.
BE HONEST AND NO CHEATING” DP 290519/1GT



%’EGN

TOP QUALITY GLOVE SDN. BHD. (sie. rsex
The World’s Largest Manufacturer of Gloves

TOFP QUALITY, TOP EFFICIENCY | GOOD HEALTH, SAFETY FIRST & BE HONEST

Amember of Top Glove Carparation Bhd, a Public Listed Company on Bursa Malaysia & Singapore Exchange.
* Lot 4961, Jalan Teratal | KUB Kawasan Perindustrian, Meru Timur, 41050 Klang, Selangor D.E., Malaysia,
\ sexnms (| 460330025200  [] +60122806270 @R sales@iopglove.com.my @ waw.lopglove.com
[BUSINESS DIRECTION] : To Produce Cansistenty High Quality Glaves At Effclent Low Cost,
: 42Fackries (Malzysia, Thalland & China), 852 Production Lines, 83.9 Bilion Gioves Per Anvvam, 16,000 Employees.
[ MARKET ] Exports to 195 countries worldwide with Marketing Offces in the USA, Germany and Brazl,

Date : 8" July, 2020

To : Whom It May Concern
SUB: LETTER OF DECLARATION

We, Top Quality Glove Sdn Bhd declare that our Thermoplastic Elastomer Gloves complies
with EU Food regulation 1935/2004 and 2023/2006 and tested according to requirements of
the Plastic Materials and Articles in contact with food commission follow the new Regulation
(EU) No. 10/2011 of 14 January, 2011 (published on 14th September 2018 and incorporating

11 amendments)

Verified by:

Pn. Noor Akilah Bt Saidin
Deputy General Manager, RA
RA/LOD/008/07/2020

“TO PREVENT CORRUPTION & BRIBERY. CORRUPTION & BRIBERY IS A CRIME.
BE HONEST AND NO CHEATING” 0P 260319/TGT



